
Raklista

SM, Borås 
SM  den 2 juli 2014

Spelplats: Borås MGK Boråsparken Filt

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

1 Filiph Svensson Skoghalls BGK 27 27 29 28 32 31 174 29,0

2 Carl-Johan Ryner Uppsala BGK 25 28 32 32 29 31 177 29,5

3 Fredrik Tagesson Olofströms BGK 30 29 30 30 29 31 179 29,8

4 Sebastian Ekängen Skoghalls BGK 32 28 28 34 32 30 184 30,7

5 Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 32 34 32 28 29 30 185 30,8

6 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 34 29 32 31 29 31 186 31,0

Eirik Seljelid Kungälvs BGK 32 29 31 27 34 33 186 31,0

8 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 30 31 32 31 35 28 187 31,2

Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 29 32 32 33 28 33 187 31,2

Dan Trulsson Tantogårdens BGK 27 33 31 27 39 30 187 31,2

11 Alexander Dahlstedt Tantogårdens BGK 29 30 35 31 33 34 192 32,0

Derice Shumilov 

Susoho
Tantogårdens BGK 29 31 30 32 35 35 192 32,0

Ulf Kristiansson Skoghalls BGK 34 30 37 31 28 - 160 32,0

Fredrik Persson Uppsala BGK 34 31 29 27 39 - 160 32,0

15 Elias Zachariassen Perstorps BGK 28 29 30 34 37 35 193 32,2

Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 32 36 32 30 31 - 161 32,2

17 Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 35 28 31 32 37 31 194 32,3

18 Gustav Björnberg Tantogårdens BGK 32 37 31 30 32 - 162 32,4

Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 30 32 38 28 34 - 162 32,4

Kent Wiman Norrtälje BGK 31 35 32 33 31 - 162 32,4

21 James Lindström Umeå Bangolfklubb 30 40 28 30 33 34 195 32,5

22 Bernt Gustafsson Södertälje BGK 32 30 35 34 32 - 163 32,6

23 Annelie Larsson BGK Linjen 30 32 30 34 33 37 196 32,7

24 Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 36 35 35 31 27 - 164 32,8

25 Stefan Dyrsmeds Tantogårdens BGK 35 35 31 32 34 - 167 33,4

Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 33 36 36 30 32 - 167 33,4

27 Marcus Carlsson Olofströms BGK 36 29 36 32 35 - 168 33,6

Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 36 35 30 36 31 - 168 33,6

Lionel Nguyen Kulladals BGK 31 37 34 31 35 - 168 33,6

30 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 34 29 35 32 39 - 169 33,8

Zigge Pettersson Kalmar MGK 31 31 33 37 37 - 169 33,8
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32 Andreas Ekängen Skoghalls BGK 38 37 30 32 33 - 170 34,0

Robin Heidengård Hårdton IK 41 32 31 33 33 - 170 34,0

Erik Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 39 31 35 34 31 - 170 34,0

35 Marielle Svensson Malmö BGK 36 31 35 32 39 32 205 34,2

Jonas Hansson Asarums BGK 33 36 30 34 38 - 171 34,2

Andreas Widén Kulladals BGK 30 31 35 32 43 - 171 34,2

38 Mikael Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 34 31 42 30 35 - 172 34,4

39 Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 35 33 30 37 38 - 173 34,6

Johan Hermansson Kalmar MGK 33 41 30 38 31 - 173 34,6

41 Anders Brandt BGK Linjen 37 31 33 36 30 42 209 34,8

Ragnar Eng MGK 49 Nyköping 38 35 35 33 33 - 174 34,8

Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 39 30 36 33 36 - 174 34,8

44 Tommy Fröjd Skoghalls BGK 38 32 39 33 33 - 175 35,0

Patrik Karlsson Tantogårdens BGK 35 33 33 37 37 - 175 35,0

Ulrik Persson Kungshalls BGK 36 30 39 36 34 - 175 35,0

47 Felicia Vikström Umeå Bangolfklubb 34 32 40 36 31 38 211 35,2

Niklas Strömberg Kalmar MGK 40 32 44 31 29 - 176 35,2

49 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 32 39 35 37 34 - 177 35,4

Fredrik Dahlbäck Örebro BGK 38 33 38 34 34 - 177 35,4

Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 29 39 42 30 - 177 35,4

52 Jasmin Hansson Asarums BGK 29 41 35 36 35 37 213 35,5

53 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 35 34 35 32 42 - 178 35,6

54 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 37 40 30 30 43 - 180 36,0

Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 34 35 43 34 34 - 180 36,0

56 Joakim Söderman Hårdton IK 36 41 31 37 36 - 181 36,2

57 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 32 41 33 39 37 - 182 36,4

Carolina Larsson BGK Linjen 40 37 36 34 35 - 182 36,4

Tim Nietosvuori BGK Linjen 33 43 36 39 31 - 182 36,4

Richard Wandel BGK Linjen 37 42 36 32 35 - 182 36,4

61 Björn Pehrson Göteborg BGK 31 31 39 39 43 - 183 36,6

62 Bengt Roth Borås MGK 36 32 41 38 39 - 186 37,2

63 Markus Ljungblad Skoghalls BGK 40 34 39 42 36 - 191 38,2

Josefin Hansson Asarums BGK 40 40 33 43 35 - 191 38,2

65 Emma Löf Tantogårdens BGK 36 41 39 33 43 - 192 38,4

Anders Öhman Tantogårdens BGK 31 46 37 43 35 - 192 38,4

67 Moshe Arad Tantogårdens BGK 40 37 38 39 39 - 193 38,6
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68 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 33 37 38 41 45 - 194 38,8

Sandra Bengtson Uppsala BGK 32 35 37 40 45 44 233 38,8

Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 43 38 41 33 39 - 194 38,8

71 Jacob Lindström Umeå Bangolfklubb 36 38 37 46 41 - 198 39,6

72 Robert Skyttberg Askims BGK 40 41 35 33 50 - 199 39,8

73 Peter Elfvén Uppsala BGK 41 33 43 41 45 - 203 40,6

Lennart Öst Borås MGK 42 38 40 38 45 - 203 40,6

75 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 46 41 38 41 38 - 204 40,8

76 Christer Helgesson Norrtälje BGK 41 37 41 41 46 - 206 41,2

77 Linda Carlsson Göteborg BGK 39 43 42 43 45 - 212 42,4

Patrik Håkansson Kulladals BGK 42 39 45 34 52 - 212 42,4

79 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 46 43 53 39 32 - 213 42,6

80 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 45 46 42 48 38 - 219 43,8

81 Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 43 41 45 47 49 - 225 45,0

82 Illi Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 60 55 43 42 41 - 241 48,2

Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 39 30 36 33 36 - 174 34,8

Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 29 39 42 30 - 177 35,4

Bengt Roth Borås MGK 36 32 41 38 39 - 186 37,2

Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 43 38 41 33 39 - 194 38,8

Lennart Öst Borås MGK 42 38 40 38 45 - 203 40,6

Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 46 43 53 39 32 - 213 42,6

Bo Johansson Borås MGK 45 46 42 48 38 - 219 43,8
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Damer Junior
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

1 Marielle Svensson Malmö BGK 36 31 35 32 39 32 205 34,2

2 Felicia Vikström Umeå Bangolfklubb 34 32 40 36 31 38 211 35,2

3 Jasmin Hansson Asarums BGK 29 41 35 36 35 37 213 35,5

Kval efter 5 varv

4 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 32 41 33 39 37 - 182 36,4

4 Carolina Larsson BGK Linjen 40 37 36 34 35 - 182 36,4

Herrar Junior
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

1 Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 32 34 32 28 29 30 185 30,8

2 Alexander Dahlstedt Tantogårdens BGK 29 30 35 31 33 34 192 32,0

3
Derice Shumilov 

Susoho
Tantogårdens BGK 29 31 30 32 35 35 192 32,0

4 Elias Zachariassen Perstorps BGK 28 29 30 34 37 35 193 32,2

5 James Lindström Umeå Bangolfklubb 30 40 28 30 33 34 195 32,5

6 Anders Brandt BGK Linjen 37 31 33 36 30 42 209 34,8

Kval efter 5 varv

7 Marcus Carlsson Olofströms BGK 36 29 36 32 35 - 168 33,6

8 Andreas Ekängen Skoghalls BGK 38 37 30 32 33 - 170 34,0

8 Robin Heidengård Hårdton IK 41 32 31 33 33 - 170 34,0

10 Jonas Hansson Asarums BGK 33 36 30 34 38 - 171 34,2

11 Tommy Fröjd Skoghalls BGK 38 32 39 33 33 - 175 35,0

12 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 32 39 35 37 34 - 177 35,4

13 Markus Ljungblad Skoghalls BGK 40 34 39 42 36 - 191 38,2

14 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 33 37 38 41 45 - 194 38,8

15 Jacob Lindström Umeå Bangolfklubb 36 38 37 46 41 - 198 39,6

Damer
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

1 Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 35 28 31 32 37 31 194 32,3

2 Annelie Larsson BGK Linjen 30 32 30 34 33 37 196 32,7

3 Sandra Bengtson Uppsala BGK 32 35 37 40 45 44 233 38,8

4 Josefin Hansson Asarums BGK 40 40 33 43 35 - 191 38,2

5 Emma Löf Tantogårdens BGK 36 41 39 33 43 - 192 38,4

6 Linda Carlsson Göteborg BGK 39 43 42 43 45 - 212 42,4

7 Illi Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 60 55 43 42 41 - 241 48,2
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SM, Borås 
SM  den 2 juli 2014

Spelplats: Borås MGK Boråsparken Filt

Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

1 Filiph Svensson Skoghalls BGK 27 27 29 28 32 31 174 29,0

2 Carl-Johan Ryner Uppsala BGK 25 28 32 32 29 31 177 29,5

3 Fredrik Tagesson Olofströms BGK 30 29 30 30 29 31 179 29,8

4 Sebastian Ekängen Skoghalls BGK 32 28 28 34 32 30 184 30,7

5 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 34 29 32 31 29 31 186 31,0

5 Eirik Seljelid Kungälvs BGK 32 29 31 27 34 33 186 31,0

7 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 30 31 32 31 35 28 187 31,2

7 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 29 32 32 33 28 33 187 31,2

7 Dan Trulsson Tantogårdens BGK 27 33 31 27 39 30 187 31,2

Kval efter 5 varv

10 Ulf Kristiansson Skoghalls BGK 34 30 37 31 28 - 160 32,0

10 Fredrik Persson Uppsala BGK 34 31 29 27 39 - 160 32,0

12 Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 32 36 32 30 31 - 161 32,2

13 Gustav Björnberg Tantogårdens BGK 32 37 31 30 32 - 162 32,4

13 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 30 32 38 28 34 - 162 32,4

13 Kent Wiman Norrtälje BGK 31 35 32 33 31 - 162 32,4

16 Bernt Gustafsson Södertälje BGK 32 30 35 34 32 - 163 32,6

17 Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 36 35 35 31 27 - 164 32,8

18 Stefan Dyrsmeds Tantogårdens BGK 35 35 31 32 34 - 167 33,4

18 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 33 36 36 30 32 - 167 33,4

20 Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 36 35 30 36 31 - 168 33,6

20 Lionel Nguyen Kulladals BGK 31 37 34 31 35 - 168 33,6

22 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 34 29 35 32 39 - 169 33,8

22 Zigge Pettersson Kalmar MGK 31 31 33 37 37 - 169 33,8

24 Erik Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 39 31 35 34 31 - 170 34,0

25 Andreas Widén Kulladals BGK 30 31 35 32 43 - 171 34,2

26 Mikael Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 34 31 42 30 35 - 172 34,4

27 Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 35 33 30 37 38 - 173 34,6

27 Johan Hermansson Kalmar MGK 33 41 30 38 31 - 173 34,6

29 Ragnar Eng MGK 49 Nyköping 38 35 35 33 33 - 174 34,8

29 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 39 30 36 33 36 - 174 34,8
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Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

31 Patrik Karlsson Tantogårdens BGK 35 33 33 37 37 - 175 35,0

31 Ulrik Persson Kungshalls BGK 36 30 39 36 34 - 175 35,0

33 Niklas Strömberg Kalmar MGK 40 32 44 31 29 - 176 35,2

34 Fredrik Dahlbäck Örebro BGK 38 33 38 34 34 - 177 35,4

34 Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 29 39 42 30 - 177 35,4

36 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 35 34 35 32 42 - 178 35,6

37 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 37 40 30 30 43 - 180 36,0

37 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 34 35 43 34 34 - 180 36,0

39 Joakim Söderman Hårdton IK 36 41 31 37 36 - 181 36,2

40 Tim Nietosvuori BGK Linjen 33 43 36 39 31 - 182 36,4

40 Richard Wandel BGK Linjen 37 42 36 32 35 - 182 36,4

42 Björn Pehrson Göteborg BGK 31 31 39 39 43 - 183 36,6

43 Bengt Roth Borås MGK 36 32 41 38 39 - 186 37,2

44 Anders Öhman Tantogårdens BGK 31 46 37 43 35 - 192 38,4

45 Moshe Arad Tantogårdens BGK 40 37 38 39 39 - 193 38,6

46 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 43 38 41 33 39 - 194 38,8

47 Robert Skyttberg Askims BGK 40 41 35 33 50 - 199 39,8

48 Peter Elfvén Uppsala BGK 41 33 43 41 45 - 203 40,6

48 Lennart Öst Borås MGK 42 38 40 38 45 - 203 40,6

50 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 46 41 38 41 38 - 204 40,8

51 Christer Helgesson Norrtälje BGK 41 37 41 41 46 - 206 41,2

52 Patrik Håkansson Kulladals BGK 42 39 45 34 52 - 212 42,4

53 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 46 43 53 39 32 - 213 42,6

54 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 45 46 42 48 38 - 219 43,8

55 Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 43 41 45 47 49 - 225 45,0
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Matchspel

SM, Borås 
SM  den 2 juli 2014

Spelplats: Borås MGK Boråsparken Filt

Damer
8 - dels-final V1 Kvartsfinal V2 Semifinal V3 Final V4 Vinnare

1 Annelie Larsson

 ---> 1 Annelie Larsson 7

16 vakant

 --->1 Annelie Larsson 7

8 Sandra Bengtson 3

 ---> 9 Josefin Hansson 4

9 Josefin Hansson 6

 ---> 1 Annelie Larsson 4

5 Jasmin Hansson 5

 ---> 5 Jasmin Hansson 2

12 Illi Karlsson 2

 --->4 Felicia Vikström 1

4 Felicia Vikström

 ---> 4 Felicia Vikström 7

13 vakant

 ---> 7 Elisabeth Brandt

3 Marielle Svensson

 ---> 3 Marielle Svensson 2

14 vakant

 --->6 Carolina Larsson 1

6 Carolina Larsson 6

 ---> 6 Carolina Larsson 5

11 Linda Carlsson 1

 ---> 7 Elisabeth Brandt 6

7 Elisabeth Brandt 7

 ---> 7 Elisabeth Brandt 5

10 Emma Löf 2 3:e - 4:e 3:a

 --->7 Elisabeth Brandt 8 4 Felicia Vikström 2

2 Jenny Erlandsson  --->6 Carolina Larsson

 ---> 2 Jenny Erlandsson 3 6 Carolina Larsson 5

15 vakant
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Spelplats: Borås MGK Boråsparken Filt

16 - dels-final V1 8 - dels-final V2 Kvartsfinal V3 Semifinal V4 Final V5 Vinnare

1 Filiph Svensson 6

 ---> 1 Filiph Svensson 6

32 Erik Gustafsson 1

 --->1 Filiph Svensson 4

16 Marcus I Andersson 1

 ---> 17 James Lindström 4

17 James Lindström 7

 ---> 24 Peter Eisenschmidt 2

9 Derice Shumilov Susoho1

 ---> 24 Peter Eisenschmidt 5

24 Peter Eisenschmidt 8

 --->24 Peter Eisenschmidt 5

8 Markus Nilsson 5

 ---> 25 Anders Brandt 3

25 Anders Brandt 6

 ---> 12 Elias Zachariassen 4

5 Tomas Sennerby 1

 ---> 28 Marcus Carlsson 1

28 Marcus Carlsson 6

 --->12 Elias Zachariassen 5

12 Elias Zachariassen 7

 ---> 12 Elias Zachariassen 7

21 Bernt Gustafsson 5

 ---> 12 Elias Zachariassen 4

13 Daniel Salminen 4

 ---> 20 Tommy Blixt 1

20 Tommy Blixt 5

 --->4 Eirik Seljelid 1

4 Eirik Seljelid 5

 ---> 4 Eirik Seljelid 5

29 Zigge Pettersson 3 Vinnare

 --->6 Sebastian Ekängen
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3 Fredrik Tagesson 4 Vinnare

 ---> 30 Marcus Karlsson 5  --->6 Sebastian Ekängen

30 Marcus Karlsson 4

 --->30 Marcus Karlsson 6

14 Ulf Kristiansson 7

 ---> 14 Ulf Kristiansson 1

19 Gustav Björnberg 5

 ---> 6 Sebastian Ekängen 4

11 Alexander Dahlstedt 4

 ---> 22 Patrik Jönsson 4

22 Patrik Jönsson 7

 --->6 Sebastian Ekängen 7

6 Sebastian Ekängen 6

 ---> 6 Sebastian Ekängen 5

27 Martin Lundell 6

 ---> 6 Sebastian Ekängen 7

7 Torgny Kjellström 5

 ---> 7 Torgny Kjellström 5

26 Lionel Nguyen 3

 --->7 Torgny Kjellström 4

10 Dan Trulsson 5

 ---> 10 Dan Trulsson 2

23 Stefan Dyrsmeds 1

 ---> 7 Torgny Kjellström 1

15 Fredrik Persson

 ---> 18 Kent Wiman 3

18 Kent Wiman

 --->2 Carl-Johan Ryner 3 3:e - 4:e 3:a

2 Carl-Johan Ryner 6 24 Peter Eisenschmidt 4

 ---> 2 Carl-Johan Ryner 7  ---> 24 Peter Eisenschmidt

31 Robin Heidengård 0 7 Torgny Kjellström 2
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